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Tarifas:

Precios por persona en USD. Validez del 01 de Enero hasta el 15 de Diciembre 2024. 

Categoría de Hotel

Económica
Turista

Turista Superior
Primera

Primera Superior
Lujo

Lujo Superior

Simple

1568
1609
1606
1762
1941
2713
2968

Doble

1231
1243
1248
1366
1452
1861
1983

Triple

1215
1221
1216
1358
1413
1857
1984

Niño c/cama

714
720
909
1025
1080
1525
1652

Niño s/cama

528
528
703
742
742
957
957

Trenes Económica/Turista/Turista Superior: The Voyager/Expedition
Trenes Primera/Primera Superior/Lujo/Lujo Superior: The 360/Vistadome


